Knutstorp August [8/8/2013]

02 Fredag
Yellow 1045-1100
Practice started at 10:48:14

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(44a) Rasmus Vendelbo
1 1:22.183 +4.820 10:50:17.895
2 1:19.653 +2.290 10:51:37.548
3 1:21.224 +3.861 10:52:58.772
4 1:22.287 +4.924 10:54:21.059
5 1:17.363 10:55:38.422
6 1:22.611 +5.248 10:57:01.033
7 1:20.725 +3.362 10:58:21.758
(61) Bent Fischer
1 1:22.618 +5.004 10:50:17.312
2 1:19.795 +2.181 10:51:37.107
3 1:21.708 +4.094 10:52:58.815
4 1:21.315 +3.701 10:54:20.130
5 1:17.614 10:55:37.744
6 1:22.680 +5.066 10:57:00.424
7 1:18.727 +1.113 10:58:19.151
(160) Jack Hulstrgm
1 1:36.869 +17.840 10:51:17.603
2 1:44.957 +25.928 10:53:02.560
3 1:34.322 +15.293 10:54:36.882
4 1:19.029 10:55:55.911
5 1:19.130 +0.101 10:57:15.041
6 1:22.724 +3.695 10:58:37.765
(97) Henrik Brandel
1 1:21.557 +1.783 10:50:06.562
2 1:21.545 +1.771 10:51:28.107
3 1:34.554 +14.780 10:53:02.661
4 1:21.074 +1.300 10:54:23.735
5 1:19.774 10:55:43.509
6 3:33.154 +2:13.380 10:59:16.663
(86) Steffen Bo Skovgaard Jensen
1 1:23.616 +0.062 10:50:15.551
2 1:27.206 +3.652 10:51:42.757
3 1:27.087 +3.533 10:53:09.844
4 1:34.331 +10.777 10:54:44.175
5 1:25.509 +1.955 10:56:09.684
6 1:24.981 +1.427 10:57:34.665
7 1:23.554 10:58:58.219
(333) Christina Jansson
1 1:34.351 +10.340 10:50:55.073
2 1:30.300 +6.289 10:52:25.373
3 1:32.991 +8.980 10:53:58.364
4 1:32.016 +8.005 10:55:30.380
5 1:29.140 +5.129 10:56:59.520
6 1:24.011 10:58:23.531
(908) Jacob Holm
1 1:28.179 +2.862 10:50:06.879
2 1:29.279 +3.962 10:51:36.158
3 1:30.324 +5.007 10:53:06.482
4 1:35.926 +10.609 10:54:42.408
5 1:25.569 +0.252 10:56:07.977
6 1:26.561 +1.244 10:57:34.538
7 1:25.317 10:58:59.855

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(161) Arne Hartmann
1 1:27.449 +0.816 10:50:25.981
2 1:26.633 10:51:52.614
3 1:27.475 +0.842 10:53:20.089
4 1:30.022 +3.389 10:54:50.111
5 1:41.332 +14.699 10:56:31.443
6 1:42.680 +16.047 10:58:14.123
(36) Dennis Sillemann
1 1:30.535 10:50:31.473
(19) Allan Vesth
1 1:35.377 +3.828 10:50:47.324
2 1:36.931 +5.382 10:52:24.255
3 1:33.198 +1.649 10:53:57.453
4 1:33.537 +1.988 10:55:30.990
5 1:31.549 10:57:02.539
6 1:32.089 +0.540 10:58:34.628
(110) Danny Lambrecht
1 1:44.307 +3.568 10:51:24.297
2 1:41.121 +0.382 10:53:05.418
3 1:40.739 10:54:46.157
4 1:43.530 +2.791 10:56:29.687
5 1:42.605 +1.866 10:58:12.292
(197) Per Maersk Jorgensen
1 1:44.255 +3.236 10:51:24.726
2 1:41.019 10:53:05.745
3 1:41.296 +0.277 10:54:47.041
4 1:43.701 +2.682 10:56:30.742
5 1:41.132 +0.113 10:58:11.874
(664) Harald Austad
1 1:42.256 +1.093 10:51:17.555
2 1:46.340 +5.177 10:53:03.895
3 1:41.163 10:54:45.058
4 1:44.096 +2.933 10:56:29.154
5 1:46.154 +4.991 10:58:15.308
(22) Jacob Munkholm
1 1:42.177 +0.860 10:51:17.713
2 1:46.731 +5.414 10:53:04.444
3 1:41.317 10:54:45.761
4 1:43.564 +2.247 10:56:29.325
5 1:41.634 +0.317 10:58:10.959
(107) Jerry Skovgaard
1 2:23.417 +41.277 10:51:03.737
2 1:50.004 +7.864 10:52:53.741
3 1:49.391 +7.251 10:54:43.132
4 1:42.140 10:56:25.272
5 1:45.250 +3.110 10:58:10.522
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